Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
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Saturday

Tuesday

KASTNER

VARSITY SWIM AND DIVE
BOYS AND GIRLS
2024
Date Visitor Home
2/22/24 GRANITE KASTNER
2/29/24 KASTNER ALTA
3/7/24 REYBURN RELAYS — No Dive
3/14/24 KASTNER GRANITE
3/21/24 BYE
4/4/24 ALTA KASTNER
4/10/24 KASTNER REYBURN
4/13/24 CLARK INVITE
4/16/24 CLARK KASTNER

SWIM CHAMPIONSHIPS @ CLOVIS WEST

Time

3:00/3:30
3:00/3:30
3:00

3:00/3:30

3:00/3:30
3:00/3:30
TBA

2:30/3:30

TBA



