KASTNER VARSITY SWIM AND DIVE BOYS AND GIRLS

2024

<u>Day</u>	Date	<u>Visitor</u>	Home	<u>Time</u>
Thursday	2/22/24	GRANITE	KASTNER	3:00 / 3:30
Thursday	2/29/24	KASTNER	ALTA	3:00 / 3:30
Thursday	3/7/24	REYBURN RELAYS – No Dive		3:00
Thursday	3/14/24	KASTNER	GRANITE	3:00 / 3:30
Thursday	3/21/24	BYE		
Thursday	4/4/24	ALTA	KASTNER	3:00 / 3:30
Thursday	4/10/24	KASTNER	REYBURN	3:00 / 3:30
Saturday	4/13/24	CLARK INVITE		TBA
Tuesday	4/16/24	CLARK	KASTNER	2:30 / 3:30
SWIM CHAMPIONSHIPS @ CLOVIS WEST				TBA